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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 22 Women, 400m Freestyle 13 years and older
30.11.2024 г. - 9:30 Results Prelim
SCM Open 4:06.00 Nina RANGELOVA MLA91 Dubai (UAE) 17.12.2010 г.
SCM 15 - 17 4:11.90 Zhanet ANGELOVA AKULI Burgas 27.11.2021 г.
SCM 13 - 14 4:22.05 Simona IVANOVA OL Burgas 22.11.2023 г.

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years and older

1. Simona IVANOVA 15 Olimp 4:24.81 666 A
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:35.66 33.35 250m: 2:43.27 33.82 350m: 3:51.87 33.94

100m: 1:02.31 32.56 200m: 2:09.45 33.79 300m: 3:17.93 34.66 400m: 4:24.81 32.94

2. Radina RADEVA 16 Cherno More 4:26.43 654 A
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:35.93 33.38 250m: 2:43.70 34.00 350m: 3:52.51 34.41

100m: 1:02.55 32.59 200m: 2:09.70 33.77 300m: 3:18.10 34.40 400m: 4:26.43 33.92

3. Tiana TEMELKOVA 18 Sprint 4:27.26 648 A
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:38.07 34.02 250m: 2:46.04 33.49 350m: 3:53.97 34.32

100m: 1:04.05 33.56 200m: 2:12.55 34.48 300m: 3:19.65 33.61 400m: 4:27.26 33.29

4. Lora SHARANKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 4:29.00 635 A
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:38.14 34.38 250m: 2:46.43 34.36 350m: 3:55.17 34.48

100m: 1:03.76 33.57 200m: 2:12.07 33.93 300m: 3:20.69 34.26 400m: 4:29.00 33.83

5. Zhanet ANGELOVA 20 Akulite 4:31.26 619 A
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:38.59 34.03 250m: 2:47.02 34.37 350m: 3:56.77 34.86

100m: 1:04.56 33.62 200m: 2:12.65 34.06 300m: 3:21.91 34.89 400m: 4:31.26 34.49

6. Kalina ZAHARIEVA 18 G.D.S 4:32.36 612 A
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:39.40 34.02 250m: 2:48.04 34.38 350m: 3:57.74 34.94

100m: 1:05.38 33.73 200m: 2:13.66 34.26 300m: 3:22.80 34.76 400m: 4:32.36 34.62

7. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 15 Levski 4:33.15 607 A
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:39.63 35.27 250m: 2:50.26 35.34 350m: 4:00.52 34.98

100m: 1:04.36 33.92 200m: 2:14.92 35.29 300m: 3:25.54 35.28 400m: 4:33.15 32.63

8. Aleksandra TOLEVA 15 Mladost'91 4:34.43 598 A
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:40.38 34.80 250m: 2:50.13 34.87 350m: 4:00.26 34.85

100m: 1:05.58 34.57 200m: 2:15.26 34.88 300m: 3:25.41 35.28 400m: 4:34.43 34.17

9. Rosina TODOROVA 19 Cherno More 4:34.65 597 B
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:38.17 34.16 250m: 2:47.78 34.89 350m: 3:59.14 35.91

100m: 1:04.01 33.45 200m: 2:12.89 34.72 300m: 3:23.23 35.45 400m: 4:34.65 35.51

10. Raiya PETROVA 16 Mladost'91 4:35.48 591 B
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:39.48 34.93 250m: 2:50.12 35.27 350m: 4:01.27 35.35

100m: 1:04.55 33.98 200m: 2:14.85 35.37 300m: 3:25.92 35.80 400m: 4:35.48 34.21

11. Ema DIMITROVA 13 Vsi 4:35.57 591 B
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:41.30 35.36 250m: 2:50.91 34.71 350m: 4:01.33 35.31

100m: 1:05.94 34.38 200m: 2:16.20 34.90 300m: 3:26.02 35.11 400m: 4:35.57 34.24

12. Eliza KRALEVA 16 Cherno More 4:37.41 579 B
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:41.13 35.05 250m: 2:52.06 35.31 350m: 4:02.76 35.29

100m: 1:06.08 34.68 200m: 2:16.75 35.62 300m: 3:27.47 35.41 400m: 4:37.41 34.65

13. Mariya PETRAKIEVA 16 Cherno More 4:40.60 560 B
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:41.62 35.33 250m: 2:52.97 35.79 350m: 4:04.99 36.14

100m: 1:06.29 34.64 200m: 2:17.18 35.56 300m: 3:28.85 35.88 400m: 4:40.60 35.61

14. Selena VLAHOVA 17 Levent SC 4:42.93 546 B
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:41.49 35.38 250m: 2:53.16 36.25 350m: 4:06.95 37.22

100m: 1:06.11 34.28 200m: 2:16.91 35.42 300m: 3:29.73 36.57 400m: 4:42.93 35.98

15. Viktoria APOSTOLOVA 20 Levski 4:44.34 538 B
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:42.74 36.22 250m: 2:55.42 36.22 350m: 4:09.05 37.07

100m: 1:06.52 34.81 200m: 2:19.20 36.46 300m: 3:31.98 36.56 400m: 4:44.34 35.29

16. Dariana MONEVA 17 Briz 4:44.49 537 B
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:42.81 36.07 250m: 2:55.79 36.13 350m: 4:09.50 36.82

100m: 1:06.74 35.21 200m: 2:19.66 36.85 300m: 3:32.68 36.89 400m: 4:44.49 34.99
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 22, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

17. Ivet NIKOLOVA 15 Briz 4:44.97 534 R
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:41.82 35.51 250m: 2:54.87 36.53 350m: 4:09.24 36.81

100m: 1:06.31 34.57 200m: 2:18.34 36.52 300m: 3:32.43 37.56 400m: 4:44.97 35.73

18. Eva HRISTOVA 18 Asteri 4:45.12 533 R
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:40.40 35.63 250m: 2:53.70 36.93 350m: 4:08.64 37.67

100m: 1:04.77 33.58 200m: 2:16.77 36.37 300m: 3:30.97 37.27 400m: 4:45.12 36.48

19. Svetla ZGUROVA 21 Nsa 4:45.14 533
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:42.68 36.00 250m: 2:55.66 36.55 350m: 4:09.56 37.01

100m: 1:06.68 35.07 200m: 2:19.11 36.43 300m: 3:32.55 36.89 400m: 4:45.14 35.58

20. Asya ZLATINSKA 13 Vihren 4:46.50 526
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:45.64 36.86 250m: 2:59.74 37.24 350m: 4:12.63 36.11

100m: 1:08.78 36.05 200m: 2:22.50 36.86 300m: 3:36.52 36.78 400m: 4:46.50 33.87

21. Andrea GEORGIEVA 13 Vsi 4:46.59 525
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:44.33 36.24 250m: 2:58.70 37.37 350m: 4:12.31 36.59

100m: 1:08.09 35.48 200m: 2:21.33 37.00 300m: 3:35.72 37.02 400m: 4:46.59 34.28

22. Emiliia BEREGOVAIA 18 Briz 4:47.30 521
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:42.34 36.53 250m: 2:56.48 37.06 350m: 4:11.18 37.36

100m: 1:05.81 34.86 200m: 2:19.42 37.08 300m: 3:33.82 37.34 400m: 4:47.30 36.12

23. Nikol PANDOVA 15 Olimpia 4:47.43 521
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:43.36 36.43 250m: 2:57.31 37.30 350m: 4:11.74 36.98

100m: 1:06.93 35.34 200m: 2:20.01 36.65 300m: 3:34.76 37.45 400m: 4:47.43 35.69

24. Lidiya DIMITROVA 14 Cherno More 4:47.66 519
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:43.84 37.15 250m: 2:59.19 37.81 350m: 4:13.31 36.67

100m: 1:06.69 35.34 200m: 2:21.38 37.54 300m: 3:36.64 37.45 400m: 4:47.66 34.35

25. Beatris LITUL 15 Levski 4:48.13 517
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:44.48 36.92 250m: 2:58.86 37.14 350m: 4:13.31 36.89

100m: 1:07.56 35.35 200m: 2:21.72 37.24 300m: 3:36.42 37.56 400m: 4:48.13 34.82

26. Ivet SHUMKOVA 24 Swim For All Ages 4:50.12 506
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:42.45 36.03 250m: 2:56.87 37.34 350m: 4:12.59 38.19

100m: 1:06.42 34.67 200m: 2:19.53 37.08 300m: 3:34.40 37.53 400m: 4:50.12 37.53

27. Ralitza ILIEVA 16 Sprint 4:50.39 505
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:45.24 37.00 250m: 2:59.40 37.50 350m: 4:13.77 37.13

100m: 1:08.24 35.61 200m: 2:21.90 36.66 300m: 3:36.64 37.24 400m: 4:50.39 36.62

28. Monika RADKOVA 18 Olimpia 4:50.45 505
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:43.78 35.89 250m: 2:57.20 37.21 350m: 4:12.98 37.97

100m: 1:07.89 35.23 200m: 2:19.99 36.21 300m: 3:35.01 37.81 400m: 4:50.45 37.47

29. Anita IVANOVA 15 Bolyari 2009 4:53.06 491
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:46.39 37.79 250m: 3:01.58 37.31 350m: 4:15.86 36.19

100m: 1:08.60 36.19 200m: 2:24.27 37.88 300m: 3:39.67 38.09 400m: 4:53.06 37.20

30. Lilya MEDNIKAROVA 13 Delfin Varna 4:53.38 490
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:43.70 36.88 250m: 2:59.54 38.07 350m: 4:16.82 38.88

100m: 1:06.82 35.44 200m: 2:21.47 37.77 300m: 3:37.94 38.40 400m: 4:53.38 36.56

31. Vanesa GOSHEVA 13 G.D.S 4:54.53 484
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:47.27 38.17 250m: 3:03.42 38.04 350m: 4:18.75 37.51

100m: 1:09.10 36.58 200m: 2:25.38 38.11 300m: 3:41.24 37.82 400m: 4:54.53 35.78

32. Simona VIDINOVA 15 Cherno More 4:54.54 484
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:46.40 37.52 250m: 3:02.02 37.67 350m: 4:17.61 37.65

100m: 1:08.88 36.02 200m: 2:24.35 37.95 300m: 3:39.96 37.94 400m: 4:54.54 36.93

33. Elitsa KARAIVANOVA 13 Levski 4:54.95 482
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:43.94 37.37 250m: 3:00.98 38.79 350m: 4:18.06 37.91

100m: 1:06.57 35.17 200m: 2:22.19 38.25 300m: 3:40.15 39.17 400m: 4:54.95 36.89

34. Simona STAYKOVA 15 Briz 4:56.20 476
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:47.02 36.96 250m: 3:01.67 37.42 350m: 4:18.02 38.54

100m: 1:10.06 36.78 200m: 2:24.25 37.23 300m: 3:39.48 37.81 400m: 4:56.20 38.18
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Event 22, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

35. Lubomira POPOVA 14 Mladost'91 4:56.64 474
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:46.13 36.80 250m: 3:01.76 38.20 350m: 4:18.50 38.38

100m: 1:09.33 36.46 200m: 2:23.56 37.43 300m: 3:40.12 38.36 400m: 4:56.64 38.14

36. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 15 Levski 4:56.96 472
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:46.45 37.19 250m: 3:02.87 38.54 350m: 4:19.55 38.27

100m: 1:09.26 36.49 200m: 2:24.33 37.88 300m: 3:41.28 38.41 400m: 4:56.96 37.41

37. Izabela STOYNOVA 16 Etar2 4:57.60 469
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:46.83 37.66 250m: 3:03.00 38.38 350m: 4:20.36 38.71

100m: 1:09.17 36.56 200m: 2:24.62 37.79 300m: 3:41.65 38.65 400m: 4:57.60 37.24

38. Antoaneta STOICHEVA 13 Trayana 4:58.38 465
50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:48.20 37.88 250m: 3:04.91 38.43 350m: 4:21.61 38.36

100m: 1:10.32 36.94 200m: 2:26.48 38.28 300m: 3:43.25 38.34 400m: 4:58.38 36.77

39. Tsvetelina STOYANOVA 14 Galata-Varna 4:59.62 460
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:47.98 38.16 250m: 3:04.70 38.13 350m: 4:21.81 38.88

100m: 1:09.82 37.30 200m: 2:26.57 38.59 300m: 3:42.93 38.23 400m: 4:59.62 37.81

40. Mira GEORGIEVA 18 Levent SC 5:02.08 448
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:47.42 37.40 250m: 3:04.84 38.71 350m: 4:23.55 39.40

100m: 1:10.02 36.52 200m: 2:26.13 38.71 300m: 3:44.15 39.31 400m: 5:02.08 38.53

41. Klimentina MIHOVA 16 Trayana 5:02.43 447
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:50.37 38.46 250m: 3:08.64 39.19 350m: 4:25.75 38.19

100m: 1:11.91 37.72 200m: 2:29.45 39.08 300m: 3:47.56 38.92 400m: 5:02.43 36.68

42. Iva-Mariya MITEVA 14 Aquazard 5:02.77 445
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:47.20 38.14 250m: 3:05.81 39.35 350m: 4:25.53 40.08

100m: 1:09.06 36.88 200m: 2:26.46 39.26 300m: 3:45.45 39.64 400m: 5:02.77 37.24

43. Maya DRYANKOVA 14 Smolian 5:03.19 443
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:48.71 38.45 250m: 3:06.69 38.99 350m: 4:25.53 39.85

100m: 1:10.26 36.98 200m: 2:27.70 38.99 300m: 3:45.68 38.99 400m: 5:03.19 37.66

44. Hristina PLUGCHIEVA 18 Cherno More 5:03.68 441
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:49.76 38.93 250m: 3:07.27 38.62 350m: 4:25.27 38.86

100m: 1:10.83 37.51 200m: 2:28.65 38.89 300m: 3:46.41 39.14 400m: 5:03.68 38.41

45. Dima NEDELCHEVA 18 Orenda 5:04.76 437
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:50.08 38.77 250m: 3:07.94 39.23 350m: 4:26.42 39.25

100m: 1:11.31 37.71 200m: 2:28.71 38.63 300m: 3:47.17 39.23 400m: 5:04.76 38.34

46. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 15 Briz 5:05.06 435
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:50.49 38.79 250m: 3:08.88 39.30 350m: 4:27.39 39.44

100m: 1:11.70 37.67 200m: 2:29.58 39.09 300m: 3:47.95 39.07 400m: 5:05.06 37.67

47. Viktoriya POPOVA 14 Lokomotiv 5:05.59 433
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:48.99 38.05 250m: 3:07.45 39.24 350m: 4:27.34 39.49

100m: 1:10.94 37.51 200m: 2:28.21 39.22 300m: 3:47.85 40.40 400m: 5:05.59 38.25

48. Mariya BELYOVA 14 G.D.S 5:05.91 432
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:46.12 37.79 250m: 3:04.94 39.69 350m: 4:26.00 40.66

100m: 1:08.33 36.46 200m: 2:25.25 39.13 300m: 3:45.34 40.40 400m: 5:05.91 39.91

49. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 16 Akulite 5:06.27 430
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:50.21 38.26 250m: 3:07.90 39.17 350m: 4:27.87 39.86

100m: 1:11.95 37.53 200m: 2:28.73 38.52 300m: 3:48.01 40.11 400m: 5:06.27 38.40

50. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 13 Briz 5:06.95 427
50m: 35.19 35.19 150m: 1:52.37 39.18 250m: 3:10.06 38.78 350m: 4:28.02 39.59

100m: 1:13.19 38.00 200m: 2:31.28 38.91 300m: 3:48.43 38.37 400m: 5:06.95 38.93

51. Klavdia YANAKIEVA 15 Nsa 5:07.19 426
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:52.26 39.18 250m: 3:11.13 39.54 350m: 4:29.89 39.26

100m: 1:13.08 38.66 200m: 2:31.59 39.33 300m: 3:50.63 39.50 400m: 5:07.19 37.30

52. Kalina SMILKOVA 13 Phoenix 5:07.72 424
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:52.04 39.99 250m: 3:11.18 39.39 350m: 4:30.90 39.93

100m: 1:12.05 38.09 200m: 2:31.79 39.75 300m: 3:50.97 39.79 400m: 5:07.72 36.82
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53. Liliya YONKOVA 13 Olimp 5:09.39 417
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:52.01 39.31 250m: 3:11.91 39.63 350m: 4:31.36 39.61

100m: 1:12.70 38.56 200m: 2:32.28 40.27 300m: 3:51.75 39.84 400m: 5:09.39 38.03

54. Vera KOZOVSKA 13 Delfin Varna 5:09.99 415
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:50.97 39.85 250m: 3:11.90 40.92 350m: 4:31.15 39.29

100m: 1:11.12 37.61 200m: 2:30.98 40.01 300m: 3:51.86 39.96 400m: 5:09.99 38.84

55. Siyana BUDAKOVA 14 Akulite 5:10.27 414
50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:48.52 38.08 250m: 3:08.10 40.32 350m: 4:29.51 40.82

100m: 1:10.44 37.49 200m: 2:27.78 39.26 300m: 3:48.69 40.59 400m: 5:10.27 40.76

56. Yanna SESTRIMSKA 15 Sandanski 5:10.52 413
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:51.80 38.63 250m: 3:10.93 39.57 350m: 4:31.05 39.99

100m: 1:13.17 38.08 200m: 2:31.36 39.56 300m: 3:51.06 40.13 400m: 5:10.52 39.47

57. Kalina DENEVA 14 Torpedo 5:13.32 402
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:52.52 40.32 250m: 3:14.45 40.74 350m: 4:34.75 40.36

100m: 1:12.20 38.35 200m: 2:33.71 41.19 300m: 3:54.39 39.94 400m: 5:13.32 38.57

58. Mateya ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 5:14.96 396
50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 1:54.33 39.90 250m: 3:15.01 40.42 350m: 4:35.89 40.72

100m: 1:14.43 39.18 200m: 2:34.59 40.26 300m: 3:55.17 40.16 400m: 5:14.96 39.07

59. Daria TUNCHEVA 13 Slavia 5:16.98 388
50m: 37.58 37.58 150m: 1:58.01 39.94 250m: 3:18.19 40.46 350m: 4:38.23 39.85

100m: 1:18.07 40.49 200m: 2:37.73 39.72 300m: 3:58.38 40.19 400m: 5:16.98 38.75

60. Mihaela MILUSHEVA 14 Tsarevets 5:20.95 374
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:52.65 40.21 250m: 3:16.63 41.67 350m: 4:41.40 42.41

100m: 1:12.44 38.08 200m: 2:34.96 42.31 300m: 3:58.99 42.36 400m: 5:20.95 39.55

61. Nia SESTRIMSKA 13 Levski 2014 5:22.52 368
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:52.09 40.13 250m: 3:15.26 41.69 350m: 4:40.48 42.20

100m: 1:11.96 38.44 200m: 2:33.57 41.48 300m: 3:58.28 43.02 400m: 5:22.52 42.04

62. Erika ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 5:23.93 364
50m: 35.92 35.92 150m: 1:57.23 41.19 250m: 3:19.99 41.31 350m: 4:43.49 41.65

100m: 1:16.04 40.12 200m: 2:38.68 41.45 300m: 4:01.84 41.85 400m: 5:23.93 40.44

63. Ralitsa BORISOVA 13 Torpedo 5:26.32 356
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:53.44 41.50 250m: 3:19.22 43.05 350m: 4:44.47 42.23

100m: 1:11.94 38.76 200m: 2:36.17 42.73 300m: 4:02.24 43.02 400m: 5:26.32 41.85

64. Kristina HADZHIEVA 13 Levski 5:26.48 355
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 1:58.56 41.51 250m: 3:22.66 42.69 350m: 4:47.05 42.48

100m: 1:17.05 40.54 200m: 2:39.97 41.41 300m: 4:04.57 41.91 400m: 5:26.48 39.43

65. Simona BORISOVA 13 Torpedo 5:28.35 349
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:55.38 41.32 250m: 3:20.80 42.37 350m: 4:45.87 42.54

100m: 1:14.06 39.68 200m: 2:38.43 43.05 300m: 4:03.33 42.53 400m: 5:28.35 42.48

66. Gabriela KRASTEVA 15 Lokomotiv 5:28.37 349
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:56.30 41.55 250m: 3:21.03 43.20 350m: 4:47.81 43.46

100m: 1:14.75 40.19 200m: 2:37.83 41.53 300m: 4:04.35 43.32 400m: 5:28.37 40.56

67. Kosara TSANEVA 13 Levski 5:29.54 345
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 1:57.87 41.66 250m: 3:22.81 43.26 350m: 4:48.95 42.62

100m: 1:16.21 40.56 200m: 2:39.55 41.68 300m: 4:06.33 43.52 400m: 5:29.54 40.59

68. Preslava PENEVA 13 Delfin Varna 5:29.80 344
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:55.73 41.87 250m: 3:21.64 42.79 350m: 4:48.22 43.35

100m: 1:13.86 38.99 200m: 2:38.85 43.12 300m: 4:04.87 43.23 400m: 5:29.80 41.58

69. Ivayla NIKOLOVA 14 Aquazard 5:32.49 336
50m: 36.21 36.21 150m: 1:58.36 41.64 250m: 3:23.09 42.90 350m: 4:49.77 43.95

100m: 1:16.72 40.51 200m: 2:40.19 41.83 300m: 4:05.82 42.73 400m: 5:32.49 42.72

70. Anastasiq UZUNOVA 13 Olimp 5:35.63 327
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:01.07 42.16 250m: 3:26.44 42.87 350m: 4:53.46 42.29

100m: 1:18.91 41.35 200m: 2:43.57 42.50 300m: 4:11.17 44.73 400m: 5:35.63 42.17
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 22, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

71. Yoana RUMENOVA 13 Shampion3 5:37.53 321
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:55.75 42.13 250m: 3:24.62 44.06 350m: 4:52.40 43.72

100m: 1:13.62 39.47 200m: 2:40.56 44.81 300m: 4:08.68 44.06 400m: 5:37.53 45.13

72. Nikol TONKOVA 13 Shampion3 5:43.76 304
50m: 34.55 34.55 150m: 1:57.03 42.40 250m: 3:27.19 45.38 350m: 4:57.63 44.78

100m: 1:14.63 40.08 200m: 2:41.81 44.78 300m: 4:12.85 45.66 400m: 5:43.76 46.13

73. Petia PETKOVA 13 Levski 2014 5:52.25 283
50m: 37.38 37.38 150m: 2:06.10 45.19 250m: 3:38.90 46.23 350m: 5:09.54 45.84

100m: 1:20.91 43.53 200m: 2:52.67 46.57 300m: 4:23.70 44.80 400m: 5:52.25 42.71

74. Rada MIHAYLOVA 13 Galata-Varna 5:52.49 282
50m: 37.87 37.87 150m: 2:05.34 44.66 250m: 3:35.72 45.92 350m: 5:08.58 46.47

100m: 1:20.68 42.81 200m: 2:49.80 44.46 300m: 4:22.11 46.39 400m: 5:52.49 43.91

75. Mariya GRANCHAROVA 14 Nsa 5:58.02 269
50m: 38.52 38.52 150m: 2:09.66 46.75 250m: 3:42.52 45.89 350m: 5:13.56 45.57

100m: 1:22.91 44.39 200m: 2:56.63 46.97 300m: 4:27.99 45.47 400m: 5:58.02 44.46

76. Janina DRAGANOVA 13 Beroe 6:01.86 261
50m: 39.97 39.97 150m: 2:12.26 46.13 250m: 3:45.95 46.65 350m: 5:18.13 44.42

100m: 1:26.13 46.16 200m: 2:59.30 47.04 300m: 4:33.71 47.76 400m: 6:01.86 43.73

77. Antoniya IVANOVA 14 Torpedo 6:02.59 259
50m: 37.07 37.07 150m: 2:06.59 46.36 250m: 3:41.78 47.79 350m: 5:17.45 47.95

100m: 1:20.23 43.16 200m: 2:53.99 47.40 300m: 4:29.50 47.72 400m: 6:02.59 45.14

13 - 14 years

1. Lora SHARANKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 4:29.00 635 A
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:38.14 34.38 250m: 2:46.43 34.36 350m: 3:55.17 34.48

100m: 1:03.76 33.57 200m: 2:12.07 33.93 300m: 3:20.69 34.26 400m: 4:29.00 33.83

2. Ema DIMITROVA 13 Vsi 4:35.57 591 B
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:41.30 35.36 250m: 2:50.91 34.71 350m: 4:01.33 35.31

100m: 1:05.94 34.38 200m: 2:16.20 34.90 300m: 3:26.02 35.11 400m: 4:35.57 34.24

3. Asya ZLATINSKA 13 Vihren 4:46.50 526
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:45.64 36.86 250m: 2:59.74 37.24 350m: 4:12.63 36.11

100m: 1:08.78 36.05 200m: 2:22.50 36.86 300m: 3:36.52 36.78 400m: 4:46.50 33.87

4. Andrea GEORGIEVA 13 Vsi 4:46.59 525
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:44.33 36.24 250m: 2:58.70 37.37 350m: 4:12.31 36.59

100m: 1:08.09 35.48 200m: 2:21.33 37.00 300m: 3:35.72 37.02 400m: 4:46.59 34.28

5. Lidiya DIMITROVA 14 Cherno More 4:47.66 519
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:43.84 37.15 250m: 2:59.19 37.81 350m: 4:13.31 36.67

100m: 1:06.69 35.34 200m: 2:21.38 37.54 300m: 3:36.64 37.45 400m: 4:47.66 34.35

6. Lilya MEDNIKAROVA 13 Delfin Varna 4:53.38 490
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:43.70 36.88 250m: 2:59.54 38.07 350m: 4:16.82 38.88

100m: 1:06.82 35.44 200m: 2:21.47 37.77 300m: 3:37.94 38.40 400m: 4:53.38 36.56

7. Vanesa GOSHEVA 13 G.D.S 4:54.53 484
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:47.27 38.17 250m: 3:03.42 38.04 350m: 4:18.75 37.51

100m: 1:09.10 36.58 200m: 2:25.38 38.11 300m: 3:41.24 37.82 400m: 4:54.53 35.78

8. Elitsa KARAIVANOVA 13 Levski 4:54.95 482
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:43.94 37.37 250m: 3:00.98 38.79 350m: 4:18.06 37.91

100m: 1:06.57 35.17 200m: 2:22.19 38.25 300m: 3:40.15 39.17 400m: 4:54.95 36.89

9. Lubomira POPOVA 14 Mladost'91 4:56.64 474
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:46.13 36.80 250m: 3:01.76 38.20 350m: 4:18.50 38.38

100m: 1:09.33 36.46 200m: 2:23.56 37.43 300m: 3:40.12 38.36 400m: 4:56.64 38.14

10. Antoaneta STOICHEVA 13 Trayana 4:58.38 465
50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:48.20 37.88 250m: 3:04.91 38.43 350m: 4:21.61 38.36

100m: 1:10.32 36.94 200m: 2:26.48 38.28 300m: 3:43.25 38.34 400m: 4:58.38 36.77
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 22, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

11. Tsvetelina STOYANOVA 14 Galata-Varna 4:59.62 460
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:47.98 38.16 250m: 3:04.70 38.13 350m: 4:21.81 38.88

100m: 1:09.82 37.30 200m: 2:26.57 38.59 300m: 3:42.93 38.23 400m: 4:59.62 37.81

12. Iva-Mariya MITEVA 14 Aquazard 5:02.77 445
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:47.20 38.14 250m: 3:05.81 39.35 350m: 4:25.53 40.08

100m: 1:09.06 36.88 200m: 2:26.46 39.26 300m: 3:45.45 39.64 400m: 5:02.77 37.24

13. Maya DRYANKOVA 14 Smolian 5:03.19 443
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:48.71 38.45 250m: 3:06.69 38.99 350m: 4:25.53 39.85

100m: 1:10.26 36.98 200m: 2:27.70 38.99 300m: 3:45.68 38.99 400m: 5:03.19 37.66

14. Viktoriya POPOVA 14 Lokomotiv 5:05.59 433
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:48.99 38.05 250m: 3:07.45 39.24 350m: 4:27.34 39.49

100m: 1:10.94 37.51 200m: 2:28.21 39.22 300m: 3:47.85 40.40 400m: 5:05.59 38.25

15. Mariya BELYOVA 14 G.D.S 5:05.91 432
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:46.12 37.79 250m: 3:04.94 39.69 350m: 4:26.00 40.66

100m: 1:08.33 36.46 200m: 2:25.25 39.13 300m: 3:45.34 40.40 400m: 5:05.91 39.91

16. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 13 Briz 5:06.95 427
50m: 35.19 35.19 150m: 1:52.37 39.18 250m: 3:10.06 38.78 350m: 4:28.02 39.59

100m: 1:13.19 38.00 200m: 2:31.28 38.91 300m: 3:48.43 38.37 400m: 5:06.95 38.93

17. Kalina SMILKOVA 13 Phoenix 5:07.72 424
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:52.04 39.99 250m: 3:11.18 39.39 350m: 4:30.90 39.93

100m: 1:12.05 38.09 200m: 2:31.79 39.75 300m: 3:50.97 39.79 400m: 5:07.72 36.82

18. Liliya YONKOVA 13 Olimp 5:09.39 417
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:52.01 39.31 250m: 3:11.91 39.63 350m: 4:31.36 39.61

100m: 1:12.70 38.56 200m: 2:32.28 40.27 300m: 3:51.75 39.84 400m: 5:09.39 38.03

19. Vera KOZOVSKA 13 Delfin Varna 5:09.99 415
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:50.97 39.85 250m: 3:11.90 40.92 350m: 4:31.15 39.29

100m: 1:11.12 37.61 200m: 2:30.98 40.01 300m: 3:51.86 39.96 400m: 5:09.99 38.84

20. Siyana BUDAKOVA 14 Akulite 5:10.27 414
50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:48.52 38.08 250m: 3:08.10 40.32 350m: 4:29.51 40.82

100m: 1:10.44 37.49 200m: 2:27.78 39.26 300m: 3:48.69 40.59 400m: 5:10.27 40.76

21. Kalina DENEVA 14 Torpedo 5:13.32 402
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:52.52 40.32 250m: 3:14.45 40.74 350m: 4:34.75 40.36

100m: 1:12.20 38.35 200m: 2:33.71 41.19 300m: 3:54.39 39.94 400m: 5:13.32 38.57

22. Daria TUNCHEVA 13 Slavia 5:16.98 388
50m: 37.58 37.58 150m: 1:58.01 39.94 250m: 3:18.19 40.46 350m: 4:38.23 39.85

100m: 1:18.07 40.49 200m: 2:37.73 39.72 300m: 3:58.38 40.19 400m: 5:16.98 38.75

23. Mihaela MILUSHEVA 14 Tsarevets 5:20.95 374
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:52.65 40.21 250m: 3:16.63 41.67 350m: 4:41.40 42.41

100m: 1:12.44 38.08 200m: 2:34.96 42.31 300m: 3:58.99 42.36 400m: 5:20.95 39.55

24. Nia SESTRIMSKA 13 Levski 2014 5:22.52 368
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:52.09 40.13 250m: 3:15.26 41.69 350m: 4:40.48 42.20

100m: 1:11.96 38.44 200m: 2:33.57 41.48 300m: 3:58.28 43.02 400m: 5:22.52 42.04

25. Ralitsa BORISOVA 13 Torpedo 5:26.32 356
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:53.44 41.50 250m: 3:19.22 43.05 350m: 4:44.47 42.23

100m: 1:11.94 38.76 200m: 2:36.17 42.73 300m: 4:02.24 43.02 400m: 5:26.32 41.85

26. Kristina HADZHIEVA 13 Levski 5:26.48 355
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 1:58.56 41.51 250m: 3:22.66 42.69 350m: 4:47.05 42.48

100m: 1:17.05 40.54 200m: 2:39.97 41.41 300m: 4:04.57 41.91 400m: 5:26.48 39.43

27. Simona BORISOVA 13 Torpedo 5:28.35 349
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:55.38 41.32 250m: 3:20.80 42.37 350m: 4:45.87 42.54

100m: 1:14.06 39.68 200m: 2:38.43 43.05 300m: 4:03.33 42.53 400m: 5:28.35 42.48

28. Kosara TSANEVA 13 Levski 5:29.54 345
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 1:57.87 41.66 250m: 3:22.81 43.26 350m: 4:48.95 42.62

100m: 1:16.21 40.56 200m: 2:39.55 41.68 300m: 4:06.33 43.52 400m: 5:29.54 40.59
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 22, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

29. Preslava PENEVA 13 Delfin Varna 5:29.80 344
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:55.73 41.87 250m: 3:21.64 42.79 350m: 4:48.22 43.35

100m: 1:13.86 38.99 200m: 2:38.85 43.12 300m: 4:04.87 43.23 400m: 5:29.80 41.58

30. Ivayla NIKOLOVA 14 Aquazard 5:32.49 336
50m: 36.21 36.21 150m: 1:58.36 41.64 250m: 3:23.09 42.90 350m: 4:49.77 43.95

100m: 1:16.72 40.51 200m: 2:40.19 41.83 300m: 4:05.82 42.73 400m: 5:32.49 42.72

31. Anastasiq UZUNOVA 13 Olimp 5:35.63 327
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:01.07 42.16 250m: 3:26.44 42.87 350m: 4:53.46 42.29

100m: 1:18.91 41.35 200m: 2:43.57 42.50 300m: 4:11.17 44.73 400m: 5:35.63 42.17

32. Yoana RUMENOVA 13 Shampion3 5:37.53 321
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:55.75 42.13 250m: 3:24.62 44.06 350m: 4:52.40 43.72

100m: 1:13.62 39.47 200m: 2:40.56 44.81 300m: 4:08.68 44.06 400m: 5:37.53 45.13

33. Nikol TONKOVA 13 Shampion3 5:43.76 304
50m: 34.55 34.55 150m: 1:57.03 42.40 250m: 3:27.19 45.38 350m: 4:57.63 44.78

100m: 1:14.63 40.08 200m: 2:41.81 44.78 300m: 4:12.85 45.66 400m: 5:43.76 46.13

34. Petia PETKOVA 13 Levski 2014 5:52.25 283
50m: 37.38 37.38 150m: 2:06.10 45.19 250m: 3:38.90 46.23 350m: 5:09.54 45.84

100m: 1:20.91 43.53 200m: 2:52.67 46.57 300m: 4:23.70 44.80 400m: 5:52.25 42.71

35. Rada MIHAYLOVA 13 Galata-Varna 5:52.49 282
50m: 37.87 37.87 150m: 2:05.34 44.66 250m: 3:35.72 45.92 350m: 5:08.58 46.47

100m: 1:20.68 42.81 200m: 2:49.80 44.46 300m: 4:22.11 46.39 400m: 5:52.49 43.91

36. Mariya GRANCHAROVA 14 Nsa 5:58.02 269
50m: 38.52 38.52 150m: 2:09.66 46.75 250m: 3:42.52 45.89 350m: 5:13.56 45.57

100m: 1:22.91 44.39 200m: 2:56.63 46.97 300m: 4:27.99 45.47 400m: 5:58.02 44.46

37. Janina DRAGANOVA 13 Beroe 6:01.86 261
50m: 39.97 39.97 150m: 2:12.26 46.13 250m: 3:45.95 46.65 350m: 5:18.13 44.42

100m: 1:26.13 46.16 200m: 2:59.30 47.04 300m: 4:33.71 47.76 400m: 6:01.86 43.73

38. Antoniya IVANOVA 14 Torpedo 6:02.59 259
50m: 37.07 37.07 150m: 2:06.59 46.36 250m: 3:41.78 47.79 350m: 5:17.45 47.95

100m: 1:20.23 43.16 200m: 2:53.99 47.40 300m: 4:29.50 47.72 400m: 6:02.59 45.14

15 - 17 years

1. Simona IVANOVA 15 Olimp 4:24.81 666 A
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:35.66 33.35 250m: 2:43.27 33.82 350m: 3:51.87 33.94

100m: 1:02.31 32.56 200m: 2:09.45 33.79 300m: 3:17.93 34.66 400m: 4:24.81 32.94

2. Radina RADEVA 16 Cherno More 4:26.43 654 A
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:35.93 33.38 250m: 2:43.70 34.00 350m: 3:52.51 34.41

100m: 1:02.55 32.59 200m: 2:09.70 33.77 300m: 3:18.10 34.40 400m: 4:26.43 33.92

3. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 15 Levski 4:33.15 607 A
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:39.63 35.27 250m: 2:50.26 35.34 350m: 4:00.52 34.98

100m: 1:04.36 33.92 200m: 2:14.92 35.29 300m: 3:25.54 35.28 400m: 4:33.15 32.63

4. Aleksandra TOLEVA 15 Mladost'91 4:34.43 598 A
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:40.38 34.80 250m: 2:50.13 34.87 350m: 4:00.26 34.85

100m: 1:05.58 34.57 200m: 2:15.26 34.88 300m: 3:25.41 35.28 400m: 4:34.43 34.17

5. Raiya PETROVA 16 Mladost'91 4:35.48 591 B
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:39.48 34.93 250m: 2:50.12 35.27 350m: 4:01.27 35.35

100m: 1:04.55 33.98 200m: 2:14.85 35.37 300m: 3:25.92 35.80 400m: 4:35.48 34.21

6. Eliza KRALEVA 16 Cherno More 4:37.41 579 B
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:41.13 35.05 250m: 2:52.06 35.31 350m: 4:02.76 35.29

100m: 1:06.08 34.68 200m: 2:16.75 35.62 300m: 3:27.47 35.41 400m: 4:37.41 34.65

7. Mariya PETRAKIEVA 16 Cherno More 4:40.60 560 B
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:41.62 35.33 250m: 2:52.97 35.79 350m: 4:04.99 36.14

100m: 1:06.29 34.64 200m: 2:17.18 35.56 300m: 3:28.85 35.88 400m: 4:40.60 35.61
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 22, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

8. Selena VLAHOVA 17 Levent SC 4:42.93 546 B
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:41.49 35.38 250m: 2:53.16 36.25 350m: 4:06.95 37.22

100m: 1:06.11 34.28 200m: 2:16.91 35.42 300m: 3:29.73 36.57 400m: 4:42.93 35.98

9. Dariana MONEVA 17 Briz 4:44.49 537 B
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:42.81 36.07 250m: 2:55.79 36.13 350m: 4:09.50 36.82

100m: 1:06.74 35.21 200m: 2:19.66 36.85 300m: 3:32.68 36.89 400m: 4:44.49 34.99

10. Ivet NIKOLOVA 15 Briz 4:44.97 534 R
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:41.82 35.51 250m: 2:54.87 36.53 350m: 4:09.24 36.81

100m: 1:06.31 34.57 200m: 2:18.34 36.52 300m: 3:32.43 37.56 400m: 4:44.97 35.73

11. Nikol PANDOVA 15 Olimpia 4:47.43 521
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:43.36 36.43 250m: 2:57.31 37.30 350m: 4:11.74 36.98

100m: 1:06.93 35.34 200m: 2:20.01 36.65 300m: 3:34.76 37.45 400m: 4:47.43 35.69

12. Beatris LITUL 15 Levski 4:48.13 517
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:44.48 36.92 250m: 2:58.86 37.14 350m: 4:13.31 36.89

100m: 1:07.56 35.35 200m: 2:21.72 37.24 300m: 3:36.42 37.56 400m: 4:48.13 34.82

13. Ralitza ILIEVA 16 Sprint 4:50.39 505
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:45.24 37.00 250m: 2:59.40 37.50 350m: 4:13.77 37.13

100m: 1:08.24 35.61 200m: 2:21.90 36.66 300m: 3:36.64 37.24 400m: 4:50.39 36.62

14. Anita IVANOVA 15 Bolyari 2009 4:53.06 491
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:46.39 37.79 250m: 3:01.58 37.31 350m: 4:15.86 36.19

100m: 1:08.60 36.19 200m: 2:24.27 37.88 300m: 3:39.67 38.09 400m: 4:53.06 37.20

15. Simona VIDINOVA 15 Cherno More 4:54.54 484
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:46.40 37.52 250m: 3:02.02 37.67 350m: 4:17.61 37.65

100m: 1:08.88 36.02 200m: 2:24.35 37.95 300m: 3:39.96 37.94 400m: 4:54.54 36.93

16. Simona STAYKOVA 15 Briz 4:56.20 476
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:47.02 36.96 250m: 3:01.67 37.42 350m: 4:18.02 38.54

100m: 1:10.06 36.78 200m: 2:24.25 37.23 300m: 3:39.48 37.81 400m: 4:56.20 38.18

17. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 15 Levski 4:56.96 472
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:46.45 37.19 250m: 3:02.87 38.54 350m: 4:19.55 38.27

100m: 1:09.26 36.49 200m: 2:24.33 37.88 300m: 3:41.28 38.41 400m: 4:56.96 37.41

18. Izabela STOYNOVA 16 Etar2 4:57.60 469
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:46.83 37.66 250m: 3:03.00 38.38 350m: 4:20.36 38.71

100m: 1:09.17 36.56 200m: 2:24.62 37.79 300m: 3:41.65 38.65 400m: 4:57.60 37.24

19. Klimentina MIHOVA 16 Trayana 5:02.43 447
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:50.37 38.46 250m: 3:08.64 39.19 350m: 4:25.75 38.19

100m: 1:11.91 37.72 200m: 2:29.45 39.08 300m: 3:47.56 38.92 400m: 5:02.43 36.68

20. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 15 Briz 5:05.06 435
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:50.49 38.79 250m: 3:08.88 39.30 350m: 4:27.39 39.44

100m: 1:11.70 37.67 200m: 2:29.58 39.09 300m: 3:47.95 39.07 400m: 5:05.06 37.67

21. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 16 Akulite 5:06.27 430
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:50.21 38.26 250m: 3:07.90 39.17 350m: 4:27.87 39.86

100m: 1:11.95 37.53 200m: 2:28.73 38.52 300m: 3:48.01 40.11 400m: 5:06.27 38.40

22. Klavdia YANAKIEVA 15 Nsa 5:07.19 426
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:52.26 39.18 250m: 3:11.13 39.54 350m: 4:29.89 39.26

100m: 1:13.08 38.66 200m: 2:31.59 39.33 300m: 3:50.63 39.50 400m: 5:07.19 37.30

23. Yanna SESTRIMSKA 15 Sandanski 5:10.52 413
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:51.80 38.63 250m: 3:10.93 39.57 350m: 4:31.05 39.99

100m: 1:13.17 38.08 200m: 2:31.36 39.56 300m: 3:51.06 40.13 400m: 5:10.52 39.47

24. Mateya ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 5:14.96 396
50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 1:54.33 39.90 250m: 3:15.01 40.42 350m: 4:35.89 40.72

100m: 1:14.43 39.18 200m: 2:34.59 40.26 300m: 3:55.17 40.16 400m: 5:14.96 39.07

25. Erika ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 5:23.93 364
50m: 35.92 35.92 150m: 1:57.23 41.19 250m: 3:19.99 41.31 350m: 4:43.49 41.65

100m: 1:16.04 40.12 200m: 2:38.68 41.45 300m: 4:01.84 41.85 400m: 5:23.93 40.44
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 22, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

26. Gabriela KRASTEVA 15 Lokomotiv 5:28.37 349
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:56.30 41.55 250m: 3:21.03 43.20 350m: 4:47.81 43.46

100m: 1:14.75 40.19 200m: 2:37.83 41.53 300m: 4:04.35 43.32 400m: 5:28.37 40.56


